Monitorler

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

313,95 USD

628,95 USD



